Exhibit 3
Parties who Registered for Community Meeting

NAME ' EMAIL
Jasmine McKee islandgazette@aol.com
Liz Thigpen ethigpen@hotmail.com
Darrell and Linda Lée dlee45@triad.rr.com
H. Mark Arthur arthurprco@gmail.com
Greg Wallace greg@richardwallacebuilder.com
James and Natalie Pierce carolinaeyz@gmail.com
Michelle Steele michellemsteele312@gmail.com
Greg Reynolds greg.reynolds.architecture@gmail.com
Paul Levy | thelevysatthebeach@gmail.com
Fred Tolhurst fred.tolhurst@dentons.com
Mary Garthaus mary@wingsbeachwear.com
Clyde Kelly, Conoway, Pierce Clyde@esinc.net
Cindy Dunn cdunn4765@gmail.com
Mona Black (910) 520-5242
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Cynthia Remahl

CynthiaRemahl@Intracoastalrealty.co
m
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